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The Gerk

Rod Tidwell
Team #7

Captian hindsight
Loves The Cock
Final Fantasy
Mailman

Poopy Pants
FreeAB2020
Team Hefty Boyz
The Prodigal Son
Schrute Farms

PTS
2425.40
2279.40
2146.85
2139.20
2124.35
2116.00
2111.40
2092.30
1989.95
1950.85
1935.20
1914.45
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BEHIND

-146.00
-278.55
-286.20
-301.05
-309.40
-314.00
-333.10
-435.45
-474.55
-490.20
-510.95

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Jackson Ross Invitational Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



